Continental Control Systems LLC
THE WATTNODE PLUS for LonWorks is a networked,
multi-function digital power meter and monitor. The
WATTNODE PLUS offers true RMS power metering,
PLUS demand, PLUS individual phase voltage and
current, PLUS individual and average power factor,
PLUS reactive power and energy metering, PLUS
frequency. Typical applications include energy

 Enclosure: High impact, UL rated, ABS plastic
 Size: 3.3" x 5.6" x 1.5" (includes mounting tabs)
 Connectors: Detachable screw terminals
 (22-12 AWG)
WATTNODE® PLUS
AC Power Measurement for LONWORKS ®
Continental Control Systems
3131 Indian Road, Suite A
Boulder, CO 80301
(303) 444-7422   Fax (303) 444-2903
MODELS
Model VAC VAC Phases Wires
 Line To Neutral Line To Line
WNC-3Y-208-FT10 120 208-240 3* 4
WNC-3Y-400-FT10 230 400 3* 4
WNC-3Y-480-FT10 277 480 3* 4
WNC-3Y-600-FT10 347 600 3* 4
WNC-3D-240-FT10 N/A 208-240 3   3
WNC-3D-400-FT10 N/A 400 3   3
WNC-3D-480-FT10 N/A 480 3   3
*Can be used to measure 1, 2 or 3 phase circuits.
OPENING CURRENT TRANSFORMERS (SPLIT CORE)
Model Inside Diameter Rated Amps
CTS-0750 0.75" 5, 15, 30, 50, 70, 100, 150
CTS-1250 1.25" 70, 100, 150, 200, 250, 300, 400, 600
CTS-2000 2.00" 600, 800, 1000, 1200, 1500
CTB Bus Bar 600, 800, 1200, 2000, 3000 (custom)
TOROIDAL CURRENT TRANSFORMERS (SOLID CORE)
Model Inside Diameter Rated Amps
CTT-0300 0.30" 5, 15, 20, 30
CTT-0500 0.50" 15, 20, 30, 50, 60
CTT-0750 0.75" 30, 50, 70, 100
CTT-1000 1.00" 50, 70, 100, 150, 200
CTT-1250 1.25" 70, 100, 150, 200, 250, 300, 400
Current Transformer Output Voltage: 0 - 0.333 VAC @ rated current
(888) 928-8663
CT
CT